L2 iers ¢ A
Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério SUPER 08/07/2023 11:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
(99) ENZO FALQUETE
1 11:34:26.368 2:12.447 51.378 39.076 41.993 167,0
2 11:36:39.117 2:12.749 51.582 39.123 42.044 166,5
3 11:38:52.259 2:13.142 51.742 39.103 42.297 165,7
4 11:41:05.307 2:13.048 51.702 39.260 42.086 166,0
(393) CLAUDIO HARMUCH
1 11:34:30.677 2:13.030 51.816 39.256 41.958 168,6
2 11:36:43.506 2:12.829 51.671 39.253 41.905 167,3
3 11:38:56.785 2:13.279 51.953 39.274 42.052 166,8
4 11:41:10.967 2:14.182 52.510 39.507 42.165 166,2
(69) ANDRE PEDROTTI
1 11:34:31.631 2:13.493 51.524 40.492 41.477 173,3
2 11:36:45.228 2:13.597 51.997 40.082 41.518 171,9
3 11:39:00.423 2:15.195 52.568 40.675 41.952 169,7
4 11:41:15.146 2:14.723 52.579 40.200 41.944 168,6
(6) THIAGO ARNS / SAMUEL DAMIN
1 11:34:36.529 2:12.160 51.624 39.333 41.203 171,3
2 11:37:01.772 2:25.243 54.395 48.382 42.466 171,9
3 11:39:17.775 2:16.003 51.932 42.394 41.677 169,4
4 11:41:30.354 2:12.579 51.776 39.263 41.540 170,5
(26) SILVIO GATAO
1 11:34:59.675 2:13.972 52.279 39.419 42.274 169,1
2 11:37:14.581 2:14.906 52.895 39.665 42.346 167,8
3 11:39:29.477 2:14.896 52.664 39.785 42.447 166,5
4 11:41:45.388 2:15.911 53.123 40.241 42.547 164,7
(13) MARCELO ZEBRA
1 11:34:54.884 2:12.287 51.516 39.666 41.105 1741
2 11:37:19.682 2:24.798 52.281 51.059 41.458 174,4
3 11:39:33.048 2:13.366 52.053 39.606 41.707 166,5
4 11:41:45.984 2:12.936 51.901 39.435 41.600 167,3
(42) ROGERIO CRUZEIRO
1 11:35:04.418 2:14.773 52.937 39.327 42.509 166,8
2 11:37:20.337 2:15.919 52.883 39.857 43.179 165,7
3 11:39:36.313 2:15.976 53.007 40.124 42.845 164,7
4 11:41:51.871 2:15.558 53.096 39.977 42.485 163,7
(4) AUGUSTO FREITAS
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Interlagos, 6 a 9 de julho de 2023
32 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificatério SUPER 08/07/2023 11:30 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Speed
1 11:34:52.023 2:10.845 51.121 38.634 41.090 169,1
2 11:37:29.082 2:37.059 1:05.256 50.054 41.749 169,4
3 11:39:40.552 2:11.470 51.382 38.947 41.141 170,2
4 11:41:51.966 2:11.414 51.352 38.839 41.223 169,4
(199) VINICIUS BORTOLOZZO / GUSTAVO BORTOLOZZO
1 11:34:54.528 2:12.880 52.235 39.226 41.419 168,3
2 11:37:08.084 2:13.556 52.034 39.635 41.887 168,9
3 11:39:41.776 2:33.692 1:08.413 43.554 41.725 166,5
4 11:41:54.946 2:13.170 51.793 39.675 41.702 167,5
(9) FILIPE BORGES
1 11:34:58.123 2:13.882 52.128 39.992 41.762 172,7
2 11:37:11.826 2:13.703 51.763 40.152 41.788 171,3
3 11:39:45.690 2:33.864 1:05.945 46.221 41.698 170,2
4 11:42:00.109 2:14.419 52.321 40.519 41.579 169,4
(33) EDUARDO DORIGUEL
1 11:34:28.521 2:12,972 51.795 39.203 41.974 167,0
p2 11:36:51.775 2:23.254 52.092 39.393 168,3
3 11:39:49.561 2:57.786 39.592 42.236
4 11:42:03.780 2:14.219 52.430 39.512 42.277 166,8
(147) THIAGO LOPES
1 11:35:15.655 2:11.347 51.267 38.785 41.295 169,4
2 11:37:26.987 2:11.332 51.220 38.812 41.300 170,0
3 11:39:58.555 2:31.568 53.790 56.172 41.606 170,0
4 11:42:10.369 2:11.814 51.369 38.960 41.485 169,7
(10) ULI DIAS / WAGNER PONTES
1 11:35:19.664 2:14.036 52.338 39.624 42.074 167,0
2 11:37:33.877 2:14.213 52.456 39.581 42.176 166,2
3 11:39:59.632 2:25.755 53.204 50.403 42.148 166,8
4 11:42:13.230 2:13.598 52.127 39.522 41.949 167,3
(7) RODRIGO CASTRO
1 11:34:53.348 2:11.641 51.431 39.114 41.096 172,7
2 11:37:29.341 2:35.993 1:04.365 49.909 41.719 170,8
3 11:39:41.999 2:12.658 51.987 39.593 41.078 173,8
p4 11:42:17.499 2:35.500 51.941 40.099 172,1
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